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ORCHIDACEAE IIA

    12.00   Acianthera rinkei aff C

    35.00Acineta beyrodtiana I

    35.00Acineta cryptodonta I

    15.00Acineta superba I

    18.00Ackermania cornuta I

    15.00Acronia adeleae CI

    12.00Acronia crussifera C

    20.00Acronia culpameae CI

    15.00Acronia omoglossa C

    15.00Acronia peroniocephala CI

    14.00Acronia pyelophera CI

    12.00Ada andreettae I

    12.00Ada aurantiaca CI

    15.00Ada brachypus I

    15.00   Ada elegantula white lip I

    10.00Ada ocanensis CI

    18.00Aerangis distincta W

    15.00Aeranthes ramosa W

    12.00Anathallis ramulosa C

    10.00Andinia dalstroemii C

    14.00Andinia schizopogon C

    25.00Angraecum didieri W

    50.00   Anguloa cliftonii var. luigui W

    25.00Anguloa clowesii I

    20.00Anguloa dubia I

    25.00Anguloa ruckeri CI

    12.00Arundina bambusifolia WI

    12.00Aspasia silvana W

    10.00Barbosella cucullata C

    10.00   Barbosella cucullata xanthina C

    12.00Barbosella fuscata C

    20.00Barbosella orbicularis WI

    10.00Barbosella prorepens CI

    90.00Benzingia hirtzii W

    10.00Bletia purpurea WI

    12.00Bollea ecuadorana WI

    20.00Bollea hirtzii I

    20.00Bollea lawrenciana WI

     8.00Brachtia andina C

    10.00Brassavola nodosa W

    10.00Brassia caudata WI

    12.00Brassia gireoudiana WI

    10.00Brassia lawrenceana WI

    15.00Brassia neglecta W

    15.00Brassia verrucosa WI

    10.00Brassia wageneri WI

    15.00Brassia warszewiczii WI

    15.00micranthum ex brown river p.n.g

    10.00Catasetum macroglossum W

    10.00Catasetum saccatum WI

    20.00Cattleya aclandiae W

    35.00Cattleya dowiana W

    12.00Cattleya forbesii W

    15.00Cattleya gigas W

   Cattleya gigas alba W

   Cattleya intermedia ´Orlata` W

    16.00Cattleya iricolor W
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    30.00Cattleya lawrenceana W

    30.00Cattleya loddigesii W

    45.00Cattleya lueddemanniana W

   Cattleya lueddemanniana aff W

   Cattleya lueddemanniana alba x self W

    45.00   Cattleya lueddemanniana ´Cesar Fernandez` x W

    30.00   Cattleya lueddemanniana ´Clarines` x ´Morelia` W

    25.00   Cattleya lueddemanniana ´Ingrid Augusta`x ´Lozada` W

    30.00   Cattleya lueddemanniana ´Sarita`x ´Yamilet Ventura`X W

    15.00Cattleya luteola W

    15.00Cattleya maxima W

   Cattleya maxima 273 W

   Cattleya maxima 3383 W

   Cattleya maxima 3386 W

   Cattleya maxima 3389 W

   Cattleya maxima 3410 W

    80.00   Cattleya maxima 3718 W

   Cattleya maxima 807 W

   Cattleya maxima alba W

   Cattleya maxima alba 3677 x 66 W

   Cattleya maxima coerulea Angelo x Hector W

   Cattleya maxima coerulea ´Gigi` 4n W

   Cattleya maxima coerulea ´Gigi` x ´Angelo` W

   Cattleya maxima coerulea ´Hector` W

   Cattleya maxima semialba W

    30.00   Cattleya maxima tall W

   Cattleya maxima ´Angelo` x ´Hector` "Paola" W

   Cattleya maxima ´Cariño` code 3412 W

   Cattleya maxima ´Circulada` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Delicata` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Labio Fino` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Luz de America` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Marv` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Priscila x Daniela` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Reflexa` W

   Cattleya maxima ´Seth` W

   Cattleya percivaliana var etagre W

    20.00Cattleya quadricolor W

    20.00   Cattleya quadricolor 1650 x 1969 W

   Cattleya quadricolor special W

    20.00Cattleya trianaei W

   Cattleya trianaei 105a W

   Cattleya trianaei 110a W

   Cattleya trianaei 3703 W

   Cattleya trianaei alba W

   Cattleya trianaei coerulea 1400 W

   Cattleya trianaei minima 89 W

   Cattleya trianaei quadricolor 1650 W

   Cattleya trianaei splash W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Amesiana Splash` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Atardecer` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Cuencanita` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Eclipse Solar 1094 W

   100.00   Cattleya trianaei ´La Morlaquita` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Mistica` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Mutacion` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Payasito` 1091 W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Rayo de sol` 818 W
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   Cattleya trianaei ´Rosana` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Sombrita` 1081 W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Teresa` W

   Cattleya trianaei ´Tomebamba` 66 W

    20.00Cattleya violacea W

    18.00Caucaea andigena C

    10.00Caucaea phalaenopsis C

    12.00Caucaea radiata C

    10.00Chaubardia heteroclita WI

    15.00Chondrorhyncornuta

    10.00Chondrorhynhirtzii CI

    12.00Chondrorhynpicta I

    12.00Cirrhopetalu lepidum WI

    10.00Cischweinfia dasyandra WI

    12.00Cischweinfia parva WI

    12.00Cischweinfia popowiana WI

    15.00Cochlioda beyrodtiana CI

    10.00Cochlioda noezliana CI

    10.00Cochlioda rosea CI

    12.00Cochlioda sanguinea C

    10.00Cochlioda vulcanica CI

    14.00Coelogyne asperata I

    10.00Coelogyne speciosa I

    12.00Coelogyne xyrekes I

    10.00Comparettia macroplectron WI

    12.00Cryptocentru latifolium CI

    25.00Cuitlauzina pendula I

    12.00Cuitlauzina pulchella I

    50.00Cycnoches cooperi W

    15.00Cyrtidiorchis frontinoensis I

    10.00Cyrtochilum aureum C

    35.00Cyrtochilum cumandae C

    25.00Cyrtochilum divaricatum C

    12.00Cyrtochilum gracile C

    25.00Cyrtochilum grandiflorum C

    20.00Cyrtochilum halteratum I

    20.00Cyrtochilum macranthum C

    10.00Cyrtochilum meirax I

    12.00Cyrtochilum pardinum C

    15.00Cyrtochilum serratum CI

    25.00Cyrtochilum villenaorum CI

    12.00Cyrtochilum viminale C

    25.00Cyrtochilum volubile I

    12.00Dasyglossu confertum I

aberrans m 341 I

    15.00Dendrobium aggregatum WI

    15.00Dendrobium anosmun WI

    12.00Dendrobium antennatum W

cuthbertsonii aff CI

    40.00cuthbertsonii bicolor CI

    15.00cuthbertsonii red CI

    20.00Dendrobium densiflorum I

    20.00Dendrobium euryanthum W

Dendrobium forbesii I

    15.00Dendrobium glomeratum I

    18.00Dendrobium henryi I

    18.00Dendrobium hercoglossum I

    18.00Dendrobium kingianum I
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    12.00Dendrobium loddigesii I

    20.00Dendrobium macrophyllum I

    15.00Dendrobium mohlianum I

    12.00Dendrobium nobile CI

    15.00Dendrobium oligophyllum WI

    15.00Dendrobium primulinum WI

    15.00Dendrobium wardianum W

    10.00Dichaea ancoraelabia WI

    12.00Dichaea hystricina WI

    10.00Dichaea morrisii WI

    12.00Dichaea muricata I

    10.00Dichaea trulla WI

    10.00Diodonopsis anachaeta C

    12.00Diodonopsis erinacea WI

    10.00Diodonopsis pygmaea CI

    12.00Dracula benedictii C

    35.00Dracula berthae C

    15.00Dracula carlueri C

    10.00Dracula chimaera C

    15.00Dracula diana C

   Dracula diana xanthina C

    10.00Dracula felix C

    12.00Dracula gigas C

    30.00Dracula hirtzii C

    12.00Dracula houtteana C

    12.00Dracula inaequalis I

    15.00Dracula janetiae I

    10.00Dracula lotax I

    25.00Dracula mantissa C

    18.00Dracula minax C

     8.00Dracula mopsus I

    18.00Dracula ophioceps C

    10.00Dracula portillae C

    30.00Dracula posadarum C

    30.00   Dracula psittacina 1 C

    10.00Dracula psyche C

    10.00Dracula radiella C

    12.00Dracula radiosa C

    15.00Dracula rezekiana I

    50.00Dracula roezlii C

    12.00Dracula severa CI

    10.00Dracula sibundoyensis C

    10.00Dracula simia I

    12.00Dracula sodiroi subsp. erythrocodon C

    15.00Dracula trichroma C

    20.00Dracula tsubotae C

    25.00   Dracula tsubotae type C

    45.00Dracula vampira CI

    25.00Dracula venefica I

    25.00Dracula venosa C

    18.00Dracula verticulosa C

    12.00Dracula wallisii C

    15.00Dresslerella caesariata I

    15.00Dryadella clavellata WI

    10.00Dryadella cristata WI

    15.00Dryadella hirtzii I

    10.00Dryadella pusiola CI

     8.00Dryadella simula CI
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    15.00Dryadella summersii C

    18.00Elleanthus ampliflorus C

    15.00Elleanthus aureus CI

    18.00   Elleanthus blatteus orange I

    15.00Elleanthus capitatus CI

    25.00Elleanthus condorensis CI

    14.00Elleanthus oliganthus CI

    20.00Embreea rodigasiana WI

    20.00   Embreea rodigasiana var. herrenhusana WI

    20.00Encyclia adenocaula I

    12.00Encyclia advena W

    12.00Encyclia argentinensis W

    14.00Encyclia aspera W

    15.00Encyclia bractescens W

    12.00Encyclia ceratistes W

    10.00   Encyclia cordigera pink W

    12.00   Encyclia cordigera white W

    12.00   Encyclia cordigera white type W

    25.00Encyclia cyperifolia W

    14.00Encyclia dichroma W

Encyclia gracilis I

    18.00Encyclia granitica W

    18.00Encyclia naranjapatensis W

    10.00Encyclia oncidioides W

    12.00Encyclia osmantha W

Encyclia patens W

    25.00Encyclia randii W

    15.00Encyclia seidellii W

    12.00Encyclia thienii W

    15.00Encyclia unaensis W

    12.00Epidendrum agoyanense I

    15.00Epidendrum angaritae I

    14.00Epidendrum arachnoglossum CI

    25.00Epidendrum bifalce CI

    10.00Epidendrum bivalve CI

    10.00Epidendrum blepharoclinium CI

    10.00blepharoclinium alba CI

    10.00Epidendrum bracteolatum W

    12.00Epidendrum breviracemum C

    15.00calanthum alba I

    10.00Epidendrum capitellatum C

    12.00Epidendrum cochlidium CI

    12.00Epidendrum compressum WI

    12.00Epidendrum coryophorum C

    10.00Epidendrum cylindrostachys C

    14.00Epidendrum dialychilum I

    12.00Epidendrum difforme I

    15.00Epidendrum dolichorhachis C

    16.00Epidendrum echinatum WI

    18.00Epidendrum embreei C

    20.00englerianum alba I

    18.00Epidendrum escobarianum CI

    15.00fimbriatum pink C

    10.00Epidendrum gastropodium C

    10.00Epidendrum geminiflorum CI

    10.00Epidendrum gnomus I

    20.00Epidendrum goodspeedianum CI

    14.00Epidendrum jasminosmum WI
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    15.00Epidendrum kockii C

    25.00Epidendrum kymatochilum I

    20.00Epidendrum lehmannii WI

    14.00Epidendrum macasense I

    15.00Epidendrum macbridei CI

    15.00Epidendrum macrum I

    12.00Epidendrum moronense WI

    10.00Epidendrum neoporpax WI

    12.00Epidendrum nocturnum var. minor WI

    20.00Epidendrum oellgaardii CI

    10.00Epidendrum oxapampense CI

    15.00Epidendrum pachygastrium C

    10.00Epidendrum parviflorum CI

    12.00Epidendrum polyanthogastrium C

    12.00Epidendrum purum WI

    12.00Epidendrum repens WI

    10.00Epidendrum rhizomaniacum WI

    15.00Epidendrum suinii I

    15.00Epidendrum thurstoniorum WI

    12.00Epidendrum tipuloideum C

    12.00Epidendrum tridens CI

    10.00Epidendrum whittenii I

    12.00Epidendrum zosterifolium I

    12.00Eria hyacinthodes WI

    12.00   Erycina pusilla 4N W

    12.00Erythrodes erythrodoides I

    18.00Erythrodes paleacea I

    12.00Galeandra leptoceras WI

    12.00Gomesa recurva WI

    30.00Gomesa widgrenii W

    15.00Gongora claviodora W

    14.00Gongora fulva WI

    12.00Gongora gratulabunda WI

    12.00Gongora grossa WI

    12.00Gongora portentosa WI

    12.00Gongora quinquenervis WI

    12.00Gongora rufescens WI

    12.00Gongora scaphephorus WI

    15.00Gongora tridentata WI

     8.00Helcia sanguinolenta CI

    14.00Hexisea imbricata I

    14.00Houlletia odoratissima I

    18.00Ida cinnabarina CI

    25.00Ida lata I

    12.00Ida nana I

    12.00Ida peruviana var. peruviana I

    12.00Ida reichenbachii CI

    10.00Jostia teaguei CI

    10.00Kefersteinia graminea I

    12.00Kefersteinia lojae I

    12.00Kefersteinia mystacina I

    15.00Kefersteinia pulchella WI

     8.00Koellensteini graminea WI

    15.00Laelia bradeii W

    22.00Laelia briegeri W

Laelia crispa W

    15.00Laelia harpophylla W

    30.00   Laelia purpurata uba tuba W
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    15.00   Laelia purpurata var. carnea W

   Laelia purpurata var. vinicolor W

   Laelia purpurata ´Flamea` W

    30.00Laelia tenebrosa W

    14.00Lanium microphyllum WI

    20.00Lepanthes amphioxa C

    15.00Lepanthes antennata CI

    16.00Lepanthes aristata C

    16.00Lepanthes auriculata CI

    15.00Lepanthes callisto C

    14.00Lepanthes calodictyon WI

    25.00Lepanthes caprimulgus C

    15.00Lepanthes carinata C

    15.00Lepanthes deleastes C

    10.00Lepanthes elegantula C

    12.00Lepanthes gargoyla I

    15.00Lepanthes imitator C

   100.00Lepanthes ingridiana C

    15.00Lepanthes melpomene C

    18.00Lepanthes meniscophora C

    30.00Lepanthes ophelma C

    12.00Lepanthes ophioglossa C

    25.00Lepanthes persimilis C

    18.00Lepanthes pilosella C

    15.00Lepanthes tamaensis C

    25.00Lepanthes telipogoniflora WI

    25.00Lepanthes tigrina C

    12.00Lepanthes turialvae C

    20.00Lepanthes vellicata C

    15.00   Lepanthes versicolor aff C

    10.00Lepanthopsi acuminata I

    20.00Leucohyle subulata W

    15.00Lockhartia biserra CI

    12.00Lockhartia parthenocomos I

    40.00Lueddeman striata I

   Lycaste leucantha  var. dianae I

    17.00   Lycaste macrophylla alba I

    15.00   Lycaste macrophylla dark I

    35.00   Lycaste macrophylla subsp. macrophylla (litensis) I

    18.00   Lycaste macrophylla subsp. xanthochilla I

    35.00   Lycaste macrophylla var plana I

    17.00Lycaste schilleriana I

    25.00   Lycaste schilleriana gigantea I

    18.00Lycomormiu fiskei C

    10.00Macrocliniu manabinum W

Masdevallia Confetti I

    10.00Masdevallia abbreviata C

    35.00Masdevallia achrochordonia I

    15.00Masdevallia adrianae I

    14.00Masdevallia albella I

     9.00Masdevallia amabilis C

    15.00amabilis alba C

    10.00amabilis red C

     9.00Masdevallia amaluzae CI

    15.00amaluzae aff CI

    12.00Masdevallia ametroglossa I

     8.00Masdevallia amplexa WI

    12.00Masdevallia andreettaeana I
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    12.00Masdevallia anfracta I

    10.00Masdevallia angulata CI

    60.00Masdevallia antonii CI

    35.00Masdevallia arangoi CI

    12.00Masdevallia asterotricha CI

    18.00Masdevallia aurea I

    18.00Masdevallia ayabacana I

     8.00Masdevallia bangii C

    18.00Masdevallia barrowii I

    20.00Masdevallia bennettii I

     8.00Masdevallia bicolor I

    15.00Masdevallia bonplandii C

    10.00Masdevallia brachyura I

    15.00bryophila small I

    10.00Masdevallia bulbophyllopsis CI

    30.00bulbophyllopsis pink CI

    15.00Masdevallia caesia CI

    15.00Masdevallia calagrasalis I

    10.00Masdevallia caloptera C

    15.00Masdevallia calosiphon C

    10.00Masdevallia campyloglossa I

    15.00Masdevallia cardiantha I

    10.00Masdevallia carmenensis C

    10.00Masdevallia carruthersiana I

    15.00Masdevallia caudata C

    30.00caudata ´Ecuagenera` 002937 C

    20.00caudata ´dark` C

    60.00Masdevallia caudivolvula CI

    12.00Masdevallia cerastes CI

    10.00Masdevallia chaetostoma C

    20.00Masdevallia chasei C

    12.00Masdevallia chontalensis I

    30.00Masdevallia chuspipatae C

    12.00Masdevallia civilis C

    15.00Masdevallia cloesii C

    10.00Masdevallia coccinea C

    18.00coccinea alba C

    20.00coccinea dark C

    15.00Masdevallia colossus C

    15.00Masdevallia condorensis I

    12.00Masdevallia constricta I

    10.00Masdevallia coriacea C

    15.00Masdevallia crassicaulis I

    10.00Masdevallia cucullata C

    10.00Masdevallia cuprea CI

    30.00Masdevallia curtipes CI

    18.00Masdevallia cyclotega C

    35.00Masdevallia cylix C

    15.00Masdevallia dalessandroi C

    20.00Masdevallia datura C

    14.00Masdevallia davisii C

    12.00Masdevallia decumana CI

    18.00Masdevallia delhierroi C

    15.00delhierroi red C

    20.00Masdevallia dennisiana C

    12.00Masdevallia descendens I

    20.00Masdevallia discoidea I

    15.00Masdevallia don-quijote I
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    15.00Masdevallia draconis I

    15.00Masdevallia dynastes C

    12.00Masdevallia echo C

    12.00Masdevallia empusa I

    10.00Masdevallia ensata C

    25.00Masdevallia estradae I

    25.00Masdevallia eumeliae C

    10.00Masdevallia eurynogaster I

     8.00Masdevallia excelsior I

    10.00Masdevallia falcago C

    20.00Masdevallia filaria C

    10.00Masdevallia fractiflexa I

    20.00Masdevallia fuchsii I

    20.00Masdevallia fulvescens I

    20.00Masdevallia garciae I

    10.00Masdevallia geminiflora C

    20.00Masdevallia gilbertoi C

    18.00Masdevallia glandulosa I

    20.00Masdevallia guayanensis I

    12.00Masdevallia guerrieroi I

    15.00Masdevallia guttulata I

    45.00Masdevallia hartmanii C

    15.00Masdevallia helenae I

    35.00Masdevallia helgae I

    10.00Masdevallia herradurae CI

    28.00herradurae xanthina CI

    12.00Masdevallia hirtzii I

    12.00Masdevallia hortensis CI

    15.00Masdevallia hubeinii C

    35.00Masdevallia hystrix C

    15.00Masdevallia ignea C

    12.00Masdevallia impostor I

    15.00infracta albescens 003080 CI

   100.00Masdevallia ingridiana I

    10.00Masdevallia instar C

    25.00Masdevallia ionocharis

    30.00Masdevallia ivanii C

    35.00Masdevallia josei C

    18.00josei seem C

    15.00Masdevallia juan-albertoi C

    18.00Masdevallia laevis C

    10.00Masdevallia lamprotyria C

    15.00Masdevallia lappifera CI

    20.00Masdevallia laucheana CI

    10.00Masdevallia leucantha I

    10.00Masdevallia lilacina I

    10.00Masdevallia limax CI

    10.00limax aff CI

    12.00Masdevallia lintricula I

    20.00Masdevallia lucernula C

    12.00Masdevallia lychniphora C

    20.00Masdevallia lynniana C

    35.00Masdevallia maduroi I

    25.00Masdevallia maloi C

    12.00Masdevallia manchinazae C

    12.00Masdevallia mandarina C

    22.00Masdevallia mataxa C

    12.00Masdevallia maxilimax C
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    14.00Masdevallia mayaycu I

    18.00Masdevallia medinae CI

    10.00Masdevallia medusa C

    18.00Masdevallia mejiana I

    15.00Masdevallia melanoglossa CI

    15.00Masdevallia melanoxantha I

    45.00Masdevallia menatoi C

    12.00Masdevallia mendozae C

    20.00mendozae orange C

    30.00Masdevallia merinoi C

    10.00Masdevallia mezae C

    12.00Masdevallia microsiphon C

    15.00Masdevallia minsaii C

    12.00Masdevallia minuta C

    14.00Masdevallia molossoides C

     9.00Masdevallia murex I

    15.00Masdevallia naevia CI

     8.00Masdevallia nidifica I

    70.00Masdevallia nikoleana CI

    25.00Masdevallia norops I

    10.00Masdevallia odontopetala I

    12.00Masdevallia ophioglossa C

    18.00Masdevallia pachysepala CI

    12.00Masdevallia pachyura C

    18.00pachyura big C

    25.00pachyura caudas orange C

    20.00pachyura red C

    10.00Masdevallia paivaena CI

    12.00Masdevallia panguiensis I

    12.00Masdevallia pastinata CI

    14.00Masdevallia patchicutzae I

    12.00Masdevallia patriciana C

    10.00Masdevallia patula C

     8.00Masdevallia peristeria I

    14.00Masdevallia persicina CI

    25.00Masdevallia phoebe I

    10.00Masdevallia picta C

     8.00Masdevallia picturata C

    15.00Masdevallia pinocchio I

    12.00Masdevallia platyglossa I

    10.00Masdevallia polysticta C

    10.00polysticta 2 C

    10.00polysticta 3 C

    14.00polysticta alba C

    25.00polysticta blue C

    15.00polysticta hoja fina C

    15.00polysticta small C

    20.00polysticta yellow C

    10.00Masdevallia portillae I

    12.00Masdevallia prodigiosa C

     9.00Masdevallia pumila I

    12.00pumila pink I

    25.00Masdevallia purpurella C

    20.00Masdevallia pyxis C

    15.00Masdevallia racemosa C

    50.00Masdevallia regina I

    15.00Masdevallia revoluta I

    40.00Masdevallia rex I
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    10.00rimarima alba C

    10.00rimarima pink C

    15.00Masdevallia rolfeana CI

    12.00Masdevallia roseola I

    10.00Masdevallia sanchezii C

    15.00Masdevallia sanctae-inesae CI

    18.00Masdevallia sanctae-rosae C

    15.00Masdevallia sanguinea I

    15.00Masdevallia schmidt-mummii C

    20.00Masdevallia scitula I

     9.00Masdevallia sernae I

    20.00Masdevallia sertula C

    15.00Masdevallia sijmiana I

    45.00Masdevallia sotoana CI

    15.00Masdevallia staaliana C

     8.00Masdevallia striatella C

    12.00Masdevallia strobelii CI

    35.00Masdevallia terborchii C

    15.00terborchii type C

    18.00Masdevallia theleura CI

    12.00Masdevallia thienii I

    14.00Masdevallia tonduzii I

     8.00Masdevallia torta C

    35.00Masdevallia tricycla CI

    15.00Masdevallia trifurcata WI

    10.00Masdevallia trigonopetala CI

    18.00Masdevallia trivenia C

    10.00Masdevallia trochilus I

    10.00Masdevallia tubulosa I

    35.00uniflora albina C

    15.00uniflora dark color C

    10.00Masdevallia vargasii I

    20.00vargasii special I

    20.00vargasii yellow I

    12.00Masdevallia veitchiana C

    30.00Masdevallia velifera CI

    25.00Masdevallia velox C

    15.00Masdevallia venatoria C

    20.00venatoria big C

    15.00Masdevallia ventricosa I

    14.00Masdevallia ventricularia CI

    15.00Masdevallia venus I

    25.00venus dark I

    25.00venus radiante I

    15.00Masdevallia venusta C

    10.00Masdevallia vidua I

    10.00Masdevallia virens I

    45.00virens albescens I

    12.00Masdevallia virgo-cuencae I

    10.00Masdevallia wageneriana var. pteroglossa C

     9.00Masdevallia weberbaueri I

    14.00Masdevallia wendlandiana C

    10.00Masdevallia whiteana I

    10.00Masdevallia wurdackii C

    10.00Masdevallia xanthina C

    15.00xanthina lago C

    20.00xanthina red C

    12.00xanthina ssp. klabochorum C

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    12.00xanthina ssp. pallida C

     8.00Masdevallia zahlbrueckneri WI

    10.00Maxillaria acuminata CI

    15.00Maxillaria acutifolia WI

    18.00Maxillaria aurea C

    14.00Maxillaria bolivarensis WI

    12.00Maxillaria brunnea WI

    14.00   Maxillaria brunnea alba WI

    12.00Maxillaria calantha C

    10.00Maxillaria callichroma I

    15.00Maxillaria chacoensis WI

    10.00Maxillaria chlorantha I

    12.00Maxillaria confusa I

    15.00Maxillaria dalessandroi I

   Maxillaria dalessandroi aff 000217 I

    14.00Maxillaria desvauxiana WI

    14.00Maxillaria divaricata C

    15.00Maxillaria encyclioides WI

    12.00Maxillaria equitans WI

    20.00Maxillaria fractiflexa I

    18.00Maxillaria funicaulis CI

    15.00Maxillaria graminifolia I

    10.00Maxillaria grandiflora C

    10.00Maxillaria grandimentum I

    22.00   Maxillaria hennisiana alba WI

    12.00Maxillaria huebschii C

    30.00   Maxillaria huebschii form red C

    12.00Maxillaria imbricata I

    15.00Maxillaria irrorata C

    12.00Maxillaria lepidota CI

    12.00Maxillaria luteoalba WI

    12.00Maxillaria mathewsii CI

    20.00   Maxillaria melina aff WI

    12.00Maxillaria meridensis CI

    12.00Maxillaria molitor C

    12.00Maxillaria multicaulis I

    15.00Maxillaria nardoides W

    12.00Maxillaria nasuta I

    12.00Maxillaria neophylla WI

    10.00Maxillaria notylioglossa I

    12.00Maxillaria parviflora W

    15.00Maxillaria perryae I

    15.00Maxillaria ponerantha C

    15.00Maxillaria porrecta WI

    12.00Maxillaria procurrens C

    12.00Maxillaria pulla C

    10.00Maxillaria reichenheimiana I

    10.00Maxillaria rubioi W

    15.00   Maxillaria rufescens yellow WI

    15.00Maxillaria sanderiana C

   Maxillaria sanderiana var dallesandroi C

    14.00Maxillaria saragurensis C

    14.00Maxillaria scalariformis W

    15.00Maxillaria schunkeana W

    10.00Maxillaria setigera W

    15.00Maxillaria shepheardii WI

    12.00Maxillaria sophronitis I

    20.00Maxillaria speciosa CI
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    14.00Maxillaria splendens WI

    17.00Maxillaria striata I

    12.00Maxillaria subulifolia W

    12.00Maxillaria thurstonorum W

    18.00Maxillaria turkeliae C

    12.00Maxillaria uncata WI

    10.00Mesospinidi incantans W

    10.00Miltonia candida I

    10.00Miltonia clowesii WI

    12.00Miltonia phymatochila W

    10.00   Miltonia spectabilis var. moreliana WI

    12.00bismarkii var. josefina I

    14.00Miltoniopsis phalaenopsis CI

phalaenopsis alba CI

    15.00Myoxanthus antennifer CI

    12.00Myoxanthus ceratothallis CI

    11.00Myoxanthus exasperatus CI

    12.00Myoxanthus serripetalus C

    10.00Myoxanthus uxorius I

    18.00Myrmecophil tibicinis W

    20.00Nidema boothii WI

    10.00Octomeria surinamensis I

    18.00Odontogloss astranthum C

    12.00Odontogloss aurarium I

    10.00Odontogloss crinitum C

    12.00Odontogloss cristatellum C

    12.00Odontogloss cristatum CI

    12.00cristatum type CI

    12.00Odontogloss gloriosum C

    30.00Odontogloss graminifolium C

    12.00hallii elegans C

    10.00hallii xanthinum C

    20.00harryanum nice clon I

    12.00Odontogloss kegeljani CI

    12.00Odontogloss portmannii C

    12.00Odontogloss praestans I

    10.00Odontogloss reversum CI

    15.00Odontogloss spectatissimum C

     8.00Odontogloss tenue C

    20.00Odontogloss wyattianum CI

    25.00wyattianum dark CI

    25.00Odontogloss x deburghgraeveanum I

    12.00Oerstedella schweinfurthiana WI

    15.00Oliveriana brevilabia C

    10.00Oncidium adelaidae I

    12.00Oncidium ariasii I

    12.00Oncidium auriferum C

    14.00Oncidium baueri I

    10.00Oncidium boothianum I

    10.00Oncidium chrysomorphum CI

    15.00   Oncidium estradae aff W

    10.00Oncidium excavatum C

    10.00Oncidium fasciferum I

    10.00Oncidium fuscatum WI

    15.00Oncidium gutfreundianum W

    14.00Oncidium hapalotyle I

    15.00Oncidium hastilabium WI

    14.00Oncidium heterodactylum I

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    10.00Oncidium klotzschianum WI

    25.00Oncidium kramerianum W

    15.00Oncidium leopardinum C

    14.00Oncidium lykaiosii I

    15.00Oncidium oliganthum CI

    15.00Oncidium orthotis I

    15.00Oncidium pardothyrsus I

    12.00Oncidium peltiforme W

    12.00Oncidium pentadactylon CI

    12.00Oncidium planilabre I

    12.00Oncidium pyramidale C

    18.00Oncidium sarcodes W

    12.00Oncidium schmidtianum W

    12.00Oncidium tipuloides C

    10.00Oncidium toachicum W

    20.00Oncidium zappii W

    10.00Ophiodon cunabulum I

    10.00Ophiodon pleurothallopsis I

    18.00Otoglossum coronarium C

    12.00Paphinia herrerae WI

    17.00   Paphinia herrerae alba WI

    15.00Pescatoria coronaria WI

    15.00Pescatoria lehmannii WI

    15.00   Pescatoria lehmannii ´Manuel` WI

    15.00   Pescatoria lehmannii ´Nancy` WI

    15.00Pescatoria wallisii WI

    15.00Phalaenopsi mannii W

    15.00Phalaenopsi venosa W

    10.00Platystele argentosa C

    14.00Platystele examen-culicum C

    10.00Platystele hirtzii C

    10.00Platystele jesupiorum C

    12.00Platystele lancilabris C

    10.00Platystele misasiana C

    15.00Platystele orectoglossa C

    14.00Platystele ortiziana I

    12.00Platystele stenostachya W

    15.00   Platystele stenostachya yellow dark W

    12.00   Platystele stenostachya yellow pale W

    12.00Platystele umbellata I

    10.00Platystele viridis C

    15.00Plectorrhiza brevilabris I

    10.00Plectrophora triquetra WI

    10.00Pleurothallis acestrophylla I

    35.00Pleurothallis aculeata I

    10.00Pleurothallis acuminata C

    20.00Pleurothallis aggeris CI

    30.00Pleurothallis allenii I

    30.00alvaroi red C

    10.00Pleurothallis alveolata CI

    11.00Pleurothallis anceps C

    10.00Pleurothallis angustipetala CI

    15.00Pleurothallis ankyloglossa I

    12.00Pleurothallis anthrax WI

    14.00Pleurothallis antonensis C

    14.00Pleurothallis ascera I

    15.00Pleurothallis aspasicensis CI

    12.00Pleurothallis barbulata CI
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    15.00Pleurothallis bivalvis I

    35.00bivalvis var xanthinum I

    15.00bivalvis ´hoja fina´ I

    20.00Pleurothallis brenneri C

    10.00Pleurothallis breviscapa I

    15.00Pleurothallis canidentis C

    15.00Pleurothallis cardiostola I

    10.00Pleurothallis cernua C

    12.00Pleurothallis chaetoglossa CI

    10.00chamensis 1 I

    12.00Pleurothallis cocornaensis I

    15.00Pleurothallis cogniauxiana I

    10.00Pleurothallis condorensis I

    12.00Pleurothallis cordata CI

    12.00Pleurothallis coriacardia C

    12.00Pleurothallis costaricensis C

    20.00Pleurothallis crateriformis CI

    12.00Pleurothallis crocodiliceps I

    20.00crocodiliceps xanthinum I

    15.00Pleurothallis deflexa I

    20.00Pleurothallis dejavu I

    12.00Pleurothallis dibolia I

    18.00Pleurothallis dilemma CI

    20.00Pleurothallis dimidia C

    12.00Pleurothallis divaricans I

    10.00Pleurothallis dodsonii C

    14.00Pleurothallis eccentrica I

    10.00Pleurothallis ensata C

    11.00Pleurothallis erucosa I

    15.00Pleurothallis erythrium I

    25.00Pleurothallis excelsa I

     8.00Pleurothallis flexuosa I

    15.00Pleurothallis furcatipetala C

    25.00Pleurothallis gargantua I

    35.00Pleurothallis gomezii C

    15.00Pleurothallis gracillima WI

     8.00Pleurothallis grobyi WI

    15.00grobyi small WI

    12.00Pleurothallis hitchcockii I

    18.00Pleurothallis imperialis I

    15.00Pleurothallis imraei I

    25.00Pleurothallis lappago CI

    15.00Pleurothallis lilijae C

    18.00lilijae xanthinum C

    15.00Pleurothallis limonensis I

    15.00Pleurothallis lindenii C

    12.00Pleurothallis linguifera C

    25.00Pleurothallis loranthophylla I

    25.00Pleurothallis lynniana I

    12.00Pleurothallis macroblepharis C

    15.00Pleurothallis megalops C

    10.00Pleurothallis megalotis C

    15.00Pleurothallis micklowii I

    12.00Pleurothallis microcardia CI

    20.00Pleurothallis nipterophylla C

     8.00Pleurothallis niveoglobula I

    10.00Pleurothallis nuda I

    15.00nuda white I

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    20.00Pleurothallis ochroleuca I

    10.00Pleurothallis octavioi C

    30.00Pleurothallis odobeniceps I

    25.00Pleurothallis pachyphyta WI

    30.00Pleurothallis pantasmoides C

    10.00Pleurothallis pedunculata I

    15.00Pleurothallis penelops C

    10.00Pleurothallis penicillata I

    15.00Pleurothallis perangusta C

    10.00Pleurothallis phalangifera CI

    10.00Pleurothallis phyllocardioides I

    15.00Pleurothallis phymatodea C

    10.00Pleurothallis picta I

    15.00Pleurothallis piraquarensis I

    12.00Pleurothallis praemorsa I

    12.00Pleurothallis producta C

    18.00Pleurothallis prolaticollaris I

    12.00Pleurothallis ptychophora I

    15.00Pleurothallis punctulata C

    12.00Pleurothallis quadriserrata WI

    10.00Pleurothallis restrepioides I

    25.00Pleurothallis rubella I

    10.00Pleurothallis ruberrima C

    35.00ruberrima red C

    25.00Pleurothallis rubroinversa CI

    15.00Pleurothallis ruscifolia I

    11.00Pleurothallis sandemanii WI

    12.00Pleurothallis scalpricaulis WI

    25.00Pleurothallis schudelii CI

    10.00Pleurothallis sclerophylla C

    15.00Pleurothallis setigera C

    10.00Pleurothallis shuarii WI

    45.00Pleurothallis silverstonei CI

    10.00Pleurothallis solium CI

    15.00Pleurothallis sphaerantha C

    15.00Pleurothallis stricta C

    20.00Pleurothallis talpinaria I

    15.00talpinaria purple I

    15.00Pleurothallis talpinarioides I

    10.00Pleurothallis taurus C

    12.00Pleurothallis tricarinata WI

    12.00Pleurothallis trichostoma I

    11.00Pleurothallis tripterantha CI

    15.00Pleurothallis troglodytes CI

    11.00Pleurothallis truncata C

    10.00Pleurothallis uncinata CI

    10.00Pleurothallis volans I

    12.00volans xanthina I

    12.00Pleurothallis vorator CI

    15.00Pleurothallis xenion C

    15.00Pleurothallo striata I

    15.00Polycycnis aurita I

    10.00Polystachya concreta WI

    25.00Polystachya cultriformis WI

    25.00Polystachya paniculata WI

    18.00Porroglossu agile I

    15.00Porroglossu andreettae I

    10.00Porroglossu dalstroemii I
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    15.00Porroglossu dreisei I

    50.00Porroglossu eduardi I

    25.00Porroglossu hirtzii I

    15.00Porroglossu hoeijeri C

    14.00Porroglossu hystrix I

    50.00Porroglossu josei I

    20.00Porroglossu lycinum I

    20.00Porroglossu meridionale WI

    35.00Porroglossu merinoi CI

    10.00Porroglossu muscosum CI

    15.00muscosum small CI

    20.00muscosum yellow CI

    11.00Porroglossu olivaceum I

    20.00Porroglossu parsonsii I

    25.00Porroglossu portillae I

    12.00Porroglossu schramii I

    12.00Porroglossu teaguei I

    15.00Porroglossu tripollex I

    15.00Promenaea silvana I

    15.00Prosthechea chacaoensis W

    12.00Prosthechea cochleata I

    12.00Prosthechea fragrans WI

    15.00Prosthechea grammatoglossa WI

    10.00Prosthechea hartwegii I

    12.00Prosthechea livida WI

    15.00Prosthechea prismatocarpa WI

    10.00Prosthechea sceptra W

    10.00Prosthechea vespa CI

    35.00Reichenbac reflexus I

    25.00   Restrepia antennifera var 'Lynniana' C

    25.00   Restrepia antennifera xx C

    18.00Restrepia aristulifera C

     7.00Restrepia brachypus C

   Restrepia brachypus yellow C

    12.00Restrepia condorensis I

    10.00Restrepia contorta C

    15.00Restrepia cuprea C

    10.00Restrepia cymbula I

    20.00Restrepia elegans C

    70.00Restrepia ephippium CI

    15.00Restrepia falkenbergii C

    10.00Restrepia guttulata C

    15.00   Restrepia guttulata big C

    12.00Restrepia iris C

    12.00Restrepia lansbergii CI

    50.00Restrepia limbata CI

    12.00Restrepia mendozae I

    15.00Restrepia muscifera C

   Restrepia muscifera grande C

    35.00Restrepia pelyx C

    15.00Restrepia purpurea C

    12.00Restrepia trichoglossa CI

    45.00   Restrepia trichoglossa yellow form 002106 CI

    12.00Restrepiopsi inaequalis I

    10.00Rodriguezia satipoana W

    10.00Rodriguezia strobelli W

    30.00Rossiogloss grande I

    10.00Rudolfiella floribunda W

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

     8.00Rudolfiella picta W

    15.00Sarcinula simmleriana I

    18.00Sarcochilus falcatus m264 WI

    25.00Scaphosepa andreettae CI

    12.00Scaphosepa beluosum C

    10.00Scaphosepa bicristatum C

    12.00breve brown I

breve pink I

    15.00breve purple I

    12.00breve striped I

    18.00breve yellow I

    12.00Scaphosepa cimex I

    12.00Scaphosepa digitale I

    25.00Scaphosepa gibberosum CI

    14.00gibberosum small CI

    15.00Scaphosepa grande C

    10.00Scaphosepa macrodactylum I

    10.00Scaphosepa merinoi I

    10.00Scaphosepa microdactylum CI

    12.00Scaphosepa odontochilum C

    12.00Scaphosepa ovulare I

    15.00Scaphosepa portillae C

    10.00Scaphosepa rapax I

    12.00Scaphosepa swertiifolium CI

    12.00swertiifolium 1 CI

    12.00swertiifolium 2 CI

    12.00swertiifolium 3 CI

    15.00Scaphyglotti bicornis C

    12.00Scaphyglotti boliviensis I

    15.00Scaphyglotti crurigera C

    12.00Scaphyglotti prolifera I

    12.00Scaphyglotti punctulata I

    12.00Scelochilus stenochilus I

    20.00Schlimmia trifida I

    15.00Schoenorchi fragrans W

    12.00Schomburgk crispa W

    18.00Schomburgk rosea W

    15.00Schomburgk splendida WI

    15.00undulata alba W

    15.00Scuticaria salesiana W

    17.00Scuticaria steelei W

Sedirea japonica WI

   100.00Selenipediu aequinoctiale W

    15.00Sigmatostali cuculligera WI

    10.00Sigmatostali eliae WI

     9.00Sigmatostali graminea I

    10.00Sigmatostali guatemalensis I

    12.00Sigmatostali pichinchensis I

     8.00Sigmatostali picta I

    10.00Sigmatostali picturatissima I

    12.00Sigmatostali uncinata I

    18.00Sobralia atropubescens W

    20.00Sobralia crocea CI

    20.00Sobralia gentryi WI

    15.00Sobralia klotzscheana CI

    35.00Sobralia paradisiaca I

    15.00Sobralia rosea CI

    12.00Sobralia virginalis CI
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    35.00Sobralia yauaperyensis W

    15.00Solenidium portillae C

coccinea xanthina W

    35.00Sophronitis reginae WI

    15.00Soterosanth shepheardii W

    15.00Specklinia recula I

    10.00Stanhopea annulata WI

    15.00Stanhopea candida WI

    12.00Stanhopea connata WI

   Stanhopea connata aff WI

    12.00Stanhopea florida WI

    12.00   Stanhopea florida type WI

    12.00Stanhopea gibbosa WI

    12.00Stanhopea jenischiana WI

    30.00Stanhopea panamensis WI

    15.00Stanhopea reichenbachiana WI

    20.00Stanhopea stevensonii WI

    12.00Stanhopea wardii WI

    20.00Stelis acaroi CI

    12.00Stelis alternans I

    10.00Stelis aprica CI

    10.00Stelis argentata C

    10.00Stelis cajanumae C

    12.00Stelis ciliaris WI

    10.00Stelis congesta C

    15.00Stelis cylindrica

    10.00Stelis debilis I

    12.00Stelis glomerosa CI

    10.00Stelis guianensis C

    12.00Stelis hallii CI

    10.00Stelis hirtzii I

    10.00Stelis hymenantha C

    10.00Stelis impostor I

    10.00Stelis jamesonii C

    20.00Stelis lapoi I

    10.00Stelis lentiginosa C

    10.00Stelis major C

    10.00Stelis maloi CI

    18.00Stelis maxima I

    12.00Stelis morganii I

    10.00Stelis nanegalensis I

    10.00Stelis patinaria I

    10.00Stelis pelycophora CI

    10.00Stelis protracta C

    12.00   Stelis purpurea big I

    12.00Stelis pusilla C

    12.00Stelis regina C

    12.00Stelis sanchezii CI

    12.00Stelis scabrata I

     8.00Stelis spathulata C

    15.00Stelis spiralis C

    10.00Stelis stevensonii CI

    10.00Stelis striolata C

    12.00Stelis superbiens C

    10.00Stelis tridactyloides C

    10.00Stelis tridentata C

    10.00Stelis tristyla CI

    14.00Stelis umbelliformis WI
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    10.00Stelis vulcani C

    12.00Sudamerlyc longipetala CI

    10.00Systelogloss ecuadorense WI

    15.00Telipogon hutchisonii C

    15.00Telipogon venustus C

    14.00Teuscheria cornucopia W

    12.00Trichocentru carthagenense W

    12.00Trichocentru lanceanum W

    15.00Trichocentru longicalcaratum I

    12.00Trichoceros antennifer C

    18.00Trichopilia concepcionis WI

    12.00Trichopilia fragrans CI

    15.00Trichopilia marginata WI

    20.00Trichopilia olmosii I

    12.00Trichopilia rostrata I

    10.00Trichosalpin arbuscula C

    12.00Trichosalpin chamaelepanthes C

    12.00Trichosalpin ciliaris I

    10.00Trichosalpin costata C

    10.00Trichosalpin dirhampis C

    14.00Trichosalpin escobarii I

    12.00Trichosalpin memor I

    12.00Trichosalpin notosibirica I

    12.00Trichosalpin orbicularis I

    12.00Trichosalpin patula I

    10.00Trichosalpin robledorum C

    10.00Trichosalpin semilunata I

    12.00Trigonidium acuminatum I

    12.00Trigonidium grande I

    12.00Trisetella abbreviata CI

    10.00Trisetella andreettae I

    12.00Trisetella huebneri I

    20.00Trisetella scobina I

    12.00Trisetella strumosa I

    15.00Vanilla planifolia W

    20.00Vanilla pompona W

    12.00Xylobium leontoglossum I

    12.00Xylobium pallidiflorum I

    15.00Xylobium subpulcrhum I

    12.00Zootrophion alvaroi I

    12.00Zootrophion beloglottis CI

    10.00Zootrophion dayanum I

    15.00dayanum yellow I

    12.00Zootrophion dodsonii I

    10.00Zootrophion griffin I

    10.00Zootrophion hirtzii I

    15.00Zootrophion lappaceum I

    10.00Zootrophion serpentinum I

    15.00Zygopetalu maculatum CI

ORCHIDACEAE ID

   180.00Phragmipedi andreettae I

    25.00caudatum ´Giganteum` I

    20.00Phragmipedi hirtzii WI

   100.00Phragmipedi kovachii C

    20.00Phragmipedi lindenii CI

    18.00Phragmipedi longifolium WI

    15.00Phragmipedi pearcei WI

ORCHIDACEAE HYBRID
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    12.00Ada Beverston Castle C

    12.00Ada Bridget Beattie C

    12.00Ada Leopardo C

    13.00Adaglossum Gualaceo C

    13.00Adaglossum John Dunkelberger CI

    12.00Ascofinetia Petite Bouquet W

    13.00Brassada Chuck Hanson I

    15.00Bulbophyllu andersonii x Bulbophyllum annandalei W

    12.00Cattleya Arcadio Arosemena W

Cattleya Hibrida W

   Cattleya Hibrida ec. 091 W

    15.00Cattleya Marcela Aguiñaga W

    12.00Cattleya leopoldii x L. purpurata W

    12.00Cattleya rex x Cattleya mooreana W

    15.00Cattleya violacea x Schomburgkia splendida W

    18.00Cattleytonia Jamaica Red W

    15.00Cirrhopetalu amesianum x Cirrhopetalum mastersianum W

    12.00Cochlioda Louis Posey CI

    12.00Coryhopea Cutucu WI

Cymbidium Hibrido C

Hibrido guayaquil 48 C

Hibrido guayaquil 54 C

Hibrido guayaquil 90 C

Hibrido guayaquil 94 C

    12.00Cyrtochilum Anita De Cordero CI

    15.00Cyrtochilum Marisa Claire CI

    15.00Cyrtochilum Shirley Dunkelberger CI

    15.00Cyrtochilum Sol De La Mañana CI

    18.00Cyrtoglossu Ken Meier CI

    25.00Cyrtoglossu Steve Beckendorf CI

    50.00Cyrtollaria Increible C

Dendrobium Hibrido W

Disa African Dior x M. tibicinis I

Dracula Hibrida C

    18.00Dracula Transilvania I

    12.00Dracula gigas x Masdevallia veitchiana I

    12.00Dracuvallia Gualaquiza I

    12.00Dracuvallia Tristesita I

    12.00Epidendrum Crystal Valley I

Epidendrum Hibrido I

    20.00Epidendrum Michael Riley I

    12.00Epidendrum Pacific Glory W

    18.00Helpilia Becky Unruh CI

    15.00Ida ciliata x Lycaste macrobulbon W

    15.00Laelia harpophylla x Sophronitis coccinea W

    25.00Laelia juvenilis x Laelia pumila W

    12.00Laelia xanthina x C. schilleriana W

Laeliocattley Hibrida W

    30.00Lockoglossu Norris William C

    35.00Lycaste Gladys Eljuri I

Lycaste Hibrido I

    35.00Lycaste Memoria Olga Antón I

    35.00Lycaste Nathalie Cely I

    20.00Lycaste macrophylla x Maxillaria lehmanii C

    25.00Lycaste schilleriana x Lyc. Chita Sunset I

    25.00Lycaste skinneri alba x Lyc. Chita Sunset I

    12.00Masdevallia Analee Boyett I

    20.00Masdevallia Anaí (strobelii x Masdevallia glandulosa) I

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    12.00Masdevallia Angel Candy CI

    10.00Masdevallia Anochecer I

    12.00Masdevallia Don Cuni C

    15.00Masdevallia Enrique Leon C

Masdevallia Hibrida C

    15.00Hibrida Macchu Picchu C

    10.00Masdevallia Morenita C

    15.00Masdevallia Paola Medina C

    12.00Masdevallia Peppermint Rock x Masd. ignea CI

    20.00Masdevallia Snow Cone I

     9.00Masdevallia amabilis X Masdevallia Peppermint Rock C

    20.00Masdevallia calura x Masdevallia amplexa CI

    12.00Masdevallia coccinea alba x Masdevallia rex (Denis CI

    12.00Masdevallia constricta x Masd. Falcon Sunrise CI

    15.00Masdevallia datura x Masdevallia rolfeana C

    12.00Masdevallia davisii x Masdevallia chuspipatae C

    14.00Masdevallia floribunda x Masd. veitchiana C

    25.00Masdevallia helgae x Masdevallia rex I

    15.00Masdevallia hirtzii x Masd. decumana I

    12.00Masdevallia medinae x Masdevallia Iucernula CI

    10.00Masdevallia medinae x Masdevallia uniflora C

    15.00Masdevallia peristeria x Masd. uniflora C

    15.00Masdevallia rex Golden Gate x Masdevallia veitchiana I

    12.00Masdevallia uniflora albina x Dracula diana xanthina C

    12.00Masdevallia veitchiana x Masd. Cooper Angel I

    14.00Masdevallia welischii x Masd. Highland Fling C

    10.00Masdevallia yungasensis x Masdevallia pinocchio C

    30.00Maxillacaste Heinz Michael Pinkepank C

    14.00Maxillaria Fabricio Suarez CI

Maxillaria Hibrida I

    15.00   Maxillaria Hibrida Macas I

    25.00Maxillaria Jinsop Medina I

    18.00Maxillaria Jorge Enriquez I

    15.00Maxillaria Padre Jorge Moreno CI

    12.00Maxillaria Paloma C

    12.00Maxillaria Sangai I

    15.00Maxillaria irrorata x Maxillaria elegantula CI

    14.00Maxillaria leptosepala x Maxillaria molitor CI

    20.00Miltonia Sunset I

Miltoniopsis Hibrida C

    20.00Myrmecophil tibicinis x Myrmecophila humboldtii W

    12.00Odontocidiu Christopher Merino C

    15.00Odontogloss Blanquisco C

    18.00Odontogloss Crawshayanum I

    14.00Odontogloss Cynthia Hill C

    17.00Odontogloss cirrhosum x Odontoglossum coronarium C

    15.00Odontogloss praestans x Cochlioda noezliana I

    17.00Oncidium Cholita Cuencana I

    12.00Oncidium Equitans W

    12.00Oncidium Hasty Luke I

    60.00Paphiopedil micranthum x Paph.  rothschildianum I

Phalaenopsi sumatrana

    60.00Phragmipedi Fritz Schomburg I

    20.00Phragmipedi Hanne Popow I

    45.00Hibrido Eumelia Arias I

    25.00Hibrido Olaf Gruss I

    15.00Hibrido Petit Anquette I

    15.00Hibrido Urgandiae I



ECUAGENERA CIA. LTDA.

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST 2012 Pag   12

Please notice that this price list does not include the costs for transport, CITES and paperwork

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    45.00Pleurothallis Bev Debrincant I

    15.00Pleurothallis Tumbez I

    15.00Pleurothallis phymatodea x Pleurothallis teaguei I

    14.00Rodrettia Fiesta W

    10.00Scelorettia My Test CI

Vanda Hibrida W

   Vanda Hibrida aff W

   Vanda Hibrida ivan W

   Vanda Hibrida j.o W

   Vanda Hibrida thailandia W

EXOTICS PLANTS

    18.00Aechmea drakeana WI

    14.00   Aechmea drakeana 1 WI

    20.00Aechmea manzanaresiana CI

    15.00Aechmea nudicaulis WI

    20.00Aechmea veitchii W

    15.00Aglaomorph coronans WI

    25.00Alocasia ilustris W

Anthurium Hibrido W

    20.00Anthurium andreanum WI

    35.00   Anthurium angamarcanum 1 WI

    25.00Anthurium argyrostachyum WI

    25.00   Anthurium argyrostachyum 1 WI

    20.00Anthurium arisaemoides WI

    20.00   Anthurium bakeri 1 I

    20.00   Anthurium bakeri 2 I

    20.00Anthurium brachypodum I

    20.00Anthurium breviscapum WI

    20.00Anthurium brownii WI

    30.00   Anthurium brownii 5 WI

    20.00   Anthurium brownii 6 WI

    30.00Anthurium cabrerense CI

    25.00Anthurium calense W

    30.00Anthurium carinatum WI

    25.00Anthurium clavigerum WI

    18.00Anthurium corallinum WI

    20.00Anthurium coriaceum WI

    25.00   Anthurium coriaceum 4 WI

    25.00   Anthurium coriaceum 6 WI

    25.00   Anthurium coriaceum 7 WI

    25.00Anthurium corrugatum CI

    30.00Anthurium croatiana W

    20.00   Anthurium croatiana 3 W

    25.00   Anthurium cuspidatum 1 I

    25.00Anthurium draconopterum I

    25.00Anthurium effusilobum WI

    25.00   Anthurium effusilobum # 3 WI

    30.00   Anthurium effusilobum # 5 WI

    35.00Anthurium effusispathum WI

    30.00Anthurium ernestii WI

    25.00   Anthurium flavolineatum 5 CI

    25.00Anthurium gladiifolium WI

    25.00Anthurium gracile I

    20.00   Anthurium gracile 2 I

    30.00Anthurium guildingii W

    30.00   Anthurium huixtlense 1 WI

    25.00   Anthurium insigne 2 WI

    20.00   Anthurium insigne 5 WI

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    30.00   Anthurium insigne 7 WI

    30.00   Anthurium insigne 8 WI

    30.00   Anthurium insigne var panguiensii WI

    30.00   Anthurium insigne var panguiensii 2 WI

    25.00Anthurium lancea WI

    20.00Anthurium lentii WI

    30.00Anthurium lingua WI

    25.00Anthurium loefgrenii WI

    25.00Anthurium longegeniculatum WI

    20.00Anthurium madisonianum WI

    18.00Anthurium magnificum WI

    25.00   Anthurium magnificum norte WI

    50.00   Anthurium magnificum norte 1 WI

    45.00   Anthurium magnificum norte 2 WI

    65.00   Anthurium magnificum norte 3 WI

    25.00   Anthurium magnificum verde WI

    25.00Anthurium marmoratum WI

    30.00   Anthurium marmoratum 10 WI

    25.00   Anthurium marmoratum 2 WI

    30.00   Anthurium marmoratum 8 WI

    20.00Anthurium michelii WI

    25.00Anthurium moronense WI

    25.00Anthurium nanum WI

    25.00   Anthurium nanum 1 WI

    25.00   Anthurium nanum 4 WI

    25.00   Anthurium nanum 5 WI

    25.00Anthurium ochranthum WI

    25.00   Anthurium ochranthum 1 WI

    20.00Anthurium ovatifolium W

    25.00   Anthurium ovatifolium var. grubbii W

    25.00Anthurium oxycarpum WI

    20.00   Anthurium oxycarpum 2 WI

    20.00   Anthurium oxycarpum type WI

    25.00Anthurium palenquense I

    25.00Anthurium pallidiflorum WI

    20.00   Anthurium pallidiflorum 1 WI

    45.00Anthurium peltigerum WI

    25.00Anthurium pendens W

    25.00   Anthurium pendens 5 W

    20.00Anthurium pittieri WI

    25.00Anthurium polyneuron WI

    25.00   Anthurium polyneuron 3 WI

   Anthurium polyneuron 3 - 93108 WI

   Anthurium polyneuron pendent WI

    22.00Anthurium polyschistum WI

    20.00   Anthurium polyschistum 1 WI

    20.00   Anthurium polyschistum 2 WI

    22.00   Anthurium polyschistum 3 WI

    25.00Anthurium propinquum I

    35.00Anthurium reflexinervium WI

    35.00   Anthurium reflexinervium # 1 WI

   125.00Anthurium regale WI

    30.00Anthurium rotundistigmatum W

    30.00Anthurium rubrinervium WI

    48.00Anthurium rugulosum I

    22.00Anthurium scolopendrinum WI

    25.00   Anthurium scolopendrinum 1 WI

    28.00   Anthurium scolopendrinum 2 WI
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    20.00   Anthurium scolopendrinum 8 WI

    28.00   Anthurium splendidum 1 WI

    25.00   Anthurium splendidum 2 WI

    30.00   Anthurium splendidum 3 WI

    25.00Anthurium trilobum WI

    25.00Anthurium triphyllum I

    25.00Anthurium urbanii W

    25.00Anthurium variegatum WI

    25.00   Anthurium variegatum 1 WI

    35.00Anthurium veitchii WI

    35.00   Anthurium veitchii 1 WI

    30.00   Anthurium veitchii 2 WI

    25.00Anthurium versicolor WI

    35.00Anthurium warocqueanum WI

    40.00   Anthurium watermaliense 1 I

    17.00Asplenium nidus WI

    25.00   Asplenium nidus 2 WI

    10.00   Asplenium trichomanes 1 WI

     5.00   Begonia rex 2 W

     5.00   Begonia rex black knight 5 W

     5.00   Begonia rex caracol W

     5.00   Begonia rex china doll W

     5.00   Begonia rex curled green W

     5.00   Begonia rex curled silver W

     5.00   Begonia rex fairy 3 W

     5.00   Begonia rex hairy W

     5.00   Begonia rex helen teupel W

     5.00   Begonia rex her magesty W

     5.00   Begonia rex kenworthyae 4 W

     5.00   Begonia rex manda´s eyelash W

     5.00   Begonia rex salamander W

     5.00   Begonia rex sparsipila W

    15.00   Biophytum zenkeri 1 W

    15.00   Biophytum zenkeri 2 W

    15.00   Biophytum zenkeri 4 W

     8.00Caladium hortulanum WI

     8.00   Caladium hortulanum 1 WI

    12.00   Calathea aemula 2 WI

    15.00   Calathea loeseneri 1 WI

    12.00   Calathea loeseneri 3 WI

    12.00   Calathea loeseneri 4 WI

    10.00Calathea magnifica W

    12.00Calathea undulata WI

    12.00   Calathea undulata 2 WI

    15.00   Calathea undulata 3 WI

    35.00   Calathea veitchiana 1 WI

    10.00Calathea zebrina WI

    20.00   Calathea zebrina 1 WI

    10.00   Calathea zebrina 2 WI

    30.00Callopsis volkensii WI

    18.00venosum 1 W

    15.00Chlorospath plowmanii WI

    45.00Cochliostem odoratissima WI

    15.00Columnea angustata WI

    20.00Columnea hatzensteiniae WI

    15.00Columnea moorei W

    10.00Columnea orientadina WI

    18.00Columnea ornata WI

Genero Especie ClimaPrecio

    15.00Columnea spathulata W

    12.00Corytoplectu cutucuensis WI

    10.00Cryptanthus fosterianus W

    15.00Dicksonia sellowiana

    15.00Dracontium spruceanum W

    17.00apodum  2 WI

    15.00apodum 1 WI

    20.00Elaphogloss crinitum WI

    20.00crinitum 1 WI

    12.00Elaphogloss lanceolatum W

    18.00Episcia cupreata WI

    18.00   Episcia cupreata 1 WI

    15.00   Episcia cupreata 2 WI

    15.00Geogenanth ciliatus WI

    15.00Geogenanth undatus WI

    18.00Guzmania andreettae I

    12.00Guzmania comosa W

    18.00   Guzmania comosa var sanguinea W

    14.00Guzmania devansayana WI

    15.00   Guzmania devansayana 1 WI

    12.00Guzmania lingulata WI

    15.00Guzmania loraxiana W

    15.00Guzmania melinonis WI

    12.00Guzmania minor WI

    14.00Guzmania monostachia W

    15.00Guzmania musaica W

    25.00Guzmania nidularioides WI

    18.00Guzmania patula WI

    15.00Guzmania remyi I

    25.00Guzmania rhonhofiana I

    12.00Guzmania sanguinea I

    25.00Guzmania squarrosa C

    15.00wendlandii 2 W

    50.00Jatropha nudicaulis W

    18.00Maranta leuconeura W

    15.00   Maranta leuconeura 1 W

    15.00primulaeflora 2 W

    18.00Monstera subpinnata WI

    12.00Neoregelia aculeatosepala I

    17.00Peperomia caperata WI

    14.00Peperomia maculosa W

    18.00   Peperomia maculosa 1 W

    10.00Peperomia rugosa W

    12.00   Peperomia rugosa 1 W

    15.00   Peperomia sandersii 1 I

    12.00   Peperomia sandersii 2 I

    10.00Peperomia verschaffeltii WI

    15.00   Peperomia verschaffeltii 4 WI

    25.00Philodendro acutifolium I

    20.00Philodendro angustialatum WI

    25.00Philodendro asperatum WI

    20.00Philodendro barrosoanum WI

    20.00barrosoanum giganteum WI

    25.00corrugatum 4 I

    22.00Philodendro cruentum WI

    18.00Philodendro elegans WI

    25.00Philodendro erubescens WI

    30.00Philodendro esmeraldense WI
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    35.00Philodendro gloriosum I

    25.00Philodendro lehmannii WI

    25.00lehmannii 1 WI

    22.00linnaei purple WI

    20.00Philodendro longilaminatum WI

    30.00longilaminatum aff WI

    15.00Philodendro mamei WI

    20.00Philodendro melanochrysum WI

    30.00Philodendro peltatum WI

    30.00peltatum 1 WI

    25.00Philodendro rubrocinctum WI

    50.00Philodendro rugosum WI

    25.00Philodendro sagittifolium WI

    20.00Philodendro schottianum WI

    15.00Philodendro sodiroi WI

    25.00Philodendro stenolobum WI

    20.00Philodendro subhastatum WI

    25.00Philodendro tenue WI

    20.00Philodendro undulatum WI

    25.00undulatum 1 WI

    25.00undulatum 2 WI

    25.00verrucosum 2 WI

    25.00verrucosum 5 WI

    18.00wendlandii 2 W

    15.00Pilea spruceana WI

    30.00Pitcairnia condorensis WI

    12.00Polypodium bombycinum WI

    25.00Polypodium polycarpon I

    15.00aculeatum 1 WI

    12.00   Pyrrosia lingua 1 WI

    14.00Pyrrosia porosa WI

    14.00   Pyrrosia porosa 1 WI

    15.00Pyrrosia rugosa WI

    15.00Racineae spiculosa WI

    12.00Selaginella umbrosa WI

    10.00Tillandsia biflora I

    10.00   Tillandsia biflora green I

    12.00Tillandsia brenneri W

    10.00Tillandsia cyanea I

    15.00Tillandsia disticha W

     6.00Tillandsia dodsonii I

    15.00Tillandsia floribunda W

    10.00Tillandsia hamaleana I

    15.00Tillandsia narthecioides W

     6.00Tillandsia rhodosticta W

     8.00Tillandsia umbellata I

    15.00   Tillandsia umbellata aff I

    11.00Trichantha dodsonii I

    20.00Ulearum donburnsii

    20.00Vasconcelle parviflora W
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